

# The Insurance Association of Pakistan

## Key Information of Life Insurance Companies

for the nine month period ended September 30, 2014

(PKR in '000)

S.No	Name of Company	Claims			Expenses			Income		Revenue Account		Profit / (Loss)			Balance Sheet				Ratios in %						
		Total Gross Premium	Total Net Premium	Net Claims	Total Gross Acq. Costs	Gross Admin. Exp.	Commission from Reinsurers	Investment	Others	Surplus before Tax	Balance of Statutory Funds	Pre-tax	After Tax	E.P.S (Rupees)	Paid Up Capital	Net Shr.holders Equity	Investments	Total Assets	No of Employees	Net Working Capital	Current Ratios	Net Claims to Total Net Prem.	Surplus Before Tax to Total Net Prem.	Gross Admin. Exp to Total Net Prem.	Gross Acq. Cost to Total Net Prem.
		A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T	U	V	W	X
1	Adamjee Life	3,190,811	3,003,988	806,058	644,620	261,273	0	515,377	1,598	-82,328	6,708,756	14,033	11,623	0.12	935,494	377,211	6,777,022	7,560,500	169	253,793	1.54	26.83	-2.74	8.70	21.46
2	Asia Care Health	277,805	270,489	188,089	13,143	96,284	0	17,400	0	-30,387	277,702	7,336	7,274	0.15	500,000	296,703	396,018	662,217	64	586,499	9.89	68.03	-10.99	34.82	4.75
3	East West Life	160,734	103,692	81,631	12,204	27,482	-4,243	14,322	0	16,039	269,983	3,243	3,141	0.05	594,292	214,611	290,748	583,883	57	168,088	2.69	78.72	15.47	26.50	11.77
4	EFU Life	12,457,776	11,992,943	3,453,483	2,590,397	734,675	8,140	6,009,066	10,068	954,488	53,935,685	869,405	575,105	5.75	1,000,000	2,458,477	51,626,496	59,011,418	1,268	3,746,091	2.44	28.80	7.96	6.13	21.60
5	IGI Life	1,872,492	1,801,333	2,786,209	285,778	272,842	-11,530	857,141	36,412	148,060	9,971,034	63,956	42,851	0.86	500,000	907,901	9,908,635	11,436,422	116	61,273	1.11	154.67	8.22	15.15	15.86
6	Jubilee Life	15,230,107	14,631,108	3,609,558	3,512,740	824,760	-42,826	3,502,965	11,764	1,424,671	38,910,510	1,264,786	859,771	11.92	721,188	2,608,104	37,900,643	43,602,123	953	3,175,837	2.52	24.67	9.74	5.64	24.01
7	State Life	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	<b>Total--&gt;</b>	<b>33,189,725</b>	<b>31,803,553</b>	<b>10,925,028</b>	<b>7,058,882</b>	<b>2,217,316</b>	<b>-50,459</b>	<b>10,916,271</b>	<b>59,842</b>	<b>2,430,543</b>	<b>110,073,670</b>	<b>2,222,759</b>	<b>1,499,765</b>	<b>3.53</b>	<b>4,250,974</b>	<b>6,863,007</b>	<b>106,899,562</b>	<b>122,856,563</b>	<b>2,627</b>						

A+B: Appearing in Statement of Premium

C: Appearing in Statement of Claims

D+E+F: Appearing in Statement of Expenses

G: Includes Investment income + Rental Income + Return on Bank Deposit

H: Includes all Income other than Investment Income.

I+J: Appearing in Revenue Account

M: Earning per Share

P: Includes Investments + Investment Properties + Bank Deposits

S: Current Assets – Current Liabilities

T: Current Assets / Current Liabilities

U: ( Net Claims / Total Net Premium \*100 )

V: ( Surplus Before Tax / Total Net Premium \*100 )

W: ( Gross Administrative Expenses/ Total Net Premium \*100 )

X: ( Gross Acq. Cost / Total Net Premium \*100 )